



Find Everything For Your Office Needs!

Laptops, Computers, Network, Janitorial Supplies
Break Room Supplies, Refills, Stationery and so much more.

w - www.corporatesupplies.com.pk

e - info@corpoatesupplies.com.pk



CSS Supplies and Solutions

NTN no. 7194942-0, & GST no. n/a

Customer Details

Hands Pakistan

Plot # 158, Gadap Road, Baqai University, Karachi

Customer NTN : 2226057-9

Customer Email : shakeel.ahmed@hands.org.pk

Quote Details

Quote Date : 07/01/2022

Quote No : CSaS-0122-1

Sale Person : MW

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
1	Scissor Large		240.00	3	720.00	0.00	720.00
2	Thread (Cone)	Pcs	140.00	18	2,520.00	0.00	2,520.00
3	UHU Glue (Tube) 60ML	Pcs	460.00	6	2,760.00	0.00	2,760.00
4	Marker Black	Pcs	15.00	9	135.00	0.00	135.00
5	Marker Blue	Pcs	15.00	9	135.00	0.00	135.00
6	Marker Green	Pcs	15.00	9	135.00	0.00	135.00
7	Permanent Marker Black		40.00	9	360.00	0.00	360.00
8	Permanent Marker Blue		40.00	9	360.00	0.00	360.00
9	Permanent Marker Green		40.00	9	360.00	0.00	360.00
10	Color Chart	Pcs	33.00	63	2,079.00	0.00	2,079.00
11	Thermapole Sheet (3x3)	Pcs	280.00	18	5,040.00	0.00	5,040.00
12	Formic Sheet	Pcs	30.00	60	1,800.00	0.00	1,800.00
13	Forming Sheet (6x3)	Pcs	900.00	6	5,400.00	0.00	5,400.00
14	Glitter Sheet	Pcs	30.00	30	900.00	0.00	900.00
15	Omega Poster Color	Pcs	600.00	6	3,600.00	0.00	3,600.00
16	Knife	Pcs	140.00	3	420.00	0.00	420.00
17	Spray Bottle	Pcs	220.00	24	5,280.00	0.00	5,280.00
18	Big Needle (Soowa)	Pcs	35.00	6	210.00	0.00	210.00
19	Tag Markers	Pcs	300.00	6	1,800.00	0.00	1,800.00
20	Paint Brushes	Pcs	200.00	6	1,200.00	0.00	1,200.00
21	Gift Paper	Pcs	22.00	30	660.00	0.00	660.00
22	Plastic Rope	Pcs	200.00	3	600.00	0.00	600.00



CSS Supplies and Solutions

NTN no. 7194942-0, & GST no. n/a

Find Everything For Your Office Needs!

Laptops, Computers, Network, Janitorial Supplies
Break Room Supplies, Refills, Stationery and so much more.

w - www.corporatesupplies.com.pk

e - info@corpoatesupplies.com.pk



Customer Details

Hands Pakistan

Plot # 158, Gadap Road, Baqai University, Karachi

Customer NTN : 2226057-9

Customer Email : shakeel.ahmed@hands.org.pk

Quote Details

Quote Date : 07/01/2022

Quote No : CSaS-0122-1

Sale Person : MW

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
Sub Total							36,474.00
Tax Rate %							0.00
Sales Tax							0.00
Others							-
Total Due							36,474.00

Terms And Conditions

- 1.Delivery will be made after receiving of purchase order with in 2 days
- 2.The above rate inclusive of 4.5% WHT tax deductions
- 3.Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date

Prepared By :

Maha Waris Khan

maha@corporatesupplies.com.pk

+92 336 2326514